BMSY Series
Low Speed High Torque
Hydraulic Motors
The BMSY Low Speed High Torque Geroler Motors are available
with displacements from 80 - 475cc/rev.
They are very compact & efficient in design with high pressure
seals.

• Lawn Mowers
• Marine
• Anchors
• Winches
• Many more
Replaces: OMS, MS, MSS, MGS/GMS, HR, WS
e-mail: sales@timalco.com.au
e-mail: vicsales@timalco.com.au
e-mail: 08 8262 4333
e-mail: 03 9738 2040
e-mail: 0484 529 912
Standard Model
Part Number Displacement Mount Shaft Ports L L1 L2
BMSY80-E2-G-D 80
SAE A 2 Bolt 1 1/4” Parallel Key 1/2” BSPP
170 16 126.5
BMSY100-E2-G-D 100 174 20 130.5
BMSY125-E2-G-D 125 179 25 135.5
BMSY160-E2-G-D 160 181 27 137.5
BMSY200-E2-G-D 200 188 34 144.5
BMSY250-E2-G-D 250 196 42 152.5
BMSY315-E2-G-D 315 208 54 164.5
BMSY400-E2-G-D 400 223 69 179.5
BMSY475-E2-G-D 475 237 83 193.5
Options
Mount Type
E2 SAE A 2 Bolt Mount
E4 4 Bolt Square Mount

680
237
661
301
646
343
628
378
610
F
lo
w
 L
/m
in
BMSY125 [125cm3/rev.]
Pressure (MPa)
Max.
Cont
Max

186
421
184
643
178
877
170
959
157
F
lo
w
 L
/m
in
BMSY475 [475cm3/rev.]
Pressure (MPa)
Torque Nm
Speed rpm